56 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
GKS 102
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia

The Receptacle can be used from Grid
3,50 mm (140 Mil) up.
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
1 = Brass
2 = Steel
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
P = PVC
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Type
K  S  –  1  0  2    2  3
D  S  –  1  0  2    0  3
1   0   2G   K   S 1      0   2 1   4   0 A W1   5 0   2
Receptacle:
Spacers:
Test Probe:
D  S  –  1  0  2    0  6
GKS-102 ... W
KS-102 23
DS-102 03 DS-102 06
46,528
42,5